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ACO Shower channel
Product specification sheet

Step 2 - Height of tile frame

Step 3 - Vertical flange

Step 1 - Dimensions of ACO ShowerDrain in field vision [L x W]

Contacts

ACO contact person Customer contact

Name Name

Company Company

Phone Phone

E-mail E-mail

Date Date

Project Project

Product specification

Please fill in:

Please check:

Please check:

L
70

Total length L [mm]

(Standard width = 70 mm)

Please observe: Length and width incl. thin 
bed flange is L+60 mm or W+60 mm

30

H

14

20

Tile (standard height 12 mm)

Natural stone [mm]
frame height (max. 30 mm)

30

12

14

3

20

1

Left-hand

Right-hand
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Three drain bodies

L1 [mm] L2 [mm]

L3 [mm] L4 [mm]

L1 L2 L3 L4

ACO Shower channel
Product specification sheet

Step 3 - Vertical flange

Please check:

Step 4 - Number and position of drain bodies DN50

Please fill in:

Rear and right-hand and left-hand

Rear and left-hand

Rear and right-hand

Right-hand and left-hand

Rear No vertical flange

No horizontal flange

One drain body
L1 L2

L1 [mm] L2 [mm]

Two drain bodies

L1 [mm] L2 [mm]

L3 [mm]

L1 L2 L3
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ACO Shower channel
Product specification sheet

Step 5 - Inclination of drain body/bodies

Please check:

Lateral drain body (1,5° inclination)
with minimum total height 114 mm

Lateral drain body (1,5° inclination)
with minimum total height 69,5 mm

Pipe D50 without FAT

Lateral drain body (1,5° inclination)
with minimum total height 79 mm

70

Ø50

78
,5

±1

56

Ø75x1 48

70

Ø
50

131,5

79
±1

56

Ø75x1 48

70

Ø
50

153,5

11
4±

1

91

72 96

168±1

70

Ø
5069
,5

±1
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ACO Shower channel
Product specification sheet

Step 6 - Gratings

Please check:

Water Square

Flower Slot

Massive Stripe

Tile

Wave

Shark

In case of other requests such as complicated shape or 
another requests, please attach a simple sketch as a second 
attachment to your e-mail request.

Attachment option

Sketch drawing attached to e-mail: YES NO 
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